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Date Day/Time Field Date Day/Time Field

6/1/13 Sat Thunder 29 2 Knights 3

Cobras 12 6 Hitmen 4 7/9/13 Tue Knights 7 9 Red Crushers

Dundee 0 7 Red Crushers 5

7/10/13 Wed Thunder 18 5 Red Crushers 3

Resched. Sun Thunder Buddies 7 0 Dundee 4 Cobras 3 8 Longhorns 4

Hitmen 3 5 Misfits 5

6/3/13 Mon Hitmen 4 16 Thunder 4 Knights 6 7 Thunder Buddies 4

6/4/13 Tue Dundee 7 3 Knights 4 7/11/13 Thu Thunder 5 3 Dundee D

6/5/2013 Wed Thunder Buddies 11 7 Longhorns 4 7/12/13 Fri Hitmen 0 7 Dundee 4

6/6/13 Thu Red Crushers 7 9 Misfits 4 7/14/13 Sun Misfits 8 9 Red Crushers 3

Thunder 8 4 Cobras 4

6/9/13 Sun Hitmen 4 17 Thunder Buddies 3 Longhorns 13 8 Thunder Buddies 5

Cobras 2 3 Thunder 4 Knights 0 7 Dundee 3

Misfits 12 14 Dundee 5 Red Crushers 0 20 Cobras 4

Knights 5 6 Longhorns 3 Thunder Buddies 20 11 Hitmen 5

Dundee 3 4 Thunder 4

Red Crushers 9 14 Hitmen 5 7/15/13 Mon Dundee 6 7 Cobras 3

Longhorns 19 1 Hitmen 4

6/10/13 Mon Knights 16 15 Cobras 4 Misfits 8 5 Knights 5

Knights 16 3 Hitmen 4

6/12/13 Wed Dundee 4 7 Longhorns D

7/17/13 Wed Thunder Buddies 10 6 Misfits 3

6/13/13 Thu Misfits 9 12 Cobras D Longhorns 6 5 Dundee 4

6/16/13 Sun Longhorns 10 3 Cobras 3 7/18/13 Thu Hitmen 6 5 Red Crushers 4

Red Crushers 4 12 Thunder Buddies 4 Thunder 16 9 Thunder Buddies 4

Misfits 2 17 Longhorns 3

Thunder Buddies 14 13 Knights 4 7/19/13 Fri Hitmen 8 16 Knights 4

Thunder 14 4 Hitmen 5 Cobras 16 7 Red Crushers 5

Cobras 10 3 Misfits 4

6/17/13 Mon Thunder Buddies 2 6 Thunder 4

7/21/13 Sun Misfits 2 12 Thunder Buddies 3

6/19/13 Wed Hitmen 0 7 Longhorns D Cobras 7 4 Dundee 4

Red Crushers 5 19 Longhorns 5

6/20/13 Thu Red Crushers 1 14 Dundee D Thunder Buddies 18 5 Red Crushers 3

Longhorns 0 7 Knights 4

6/23/13 Sun Hitmen 2 18 Cobras 4 Thunder 7 0 Misfits 5

Thunder Buddies 1 11 Cobras 3

Knights 14 6 Misfits 4 7/22/13 Mon Cobras 6 4 Knights 3

Red Crushers 1 11 Thunder 5 Dundee 7 0 Misfits 4

Longhorns 7 0 Misfits 3 Longhorns 4 5 Thunder 5

Knights 4 20 Thunder 5

7/22/13 Mon Hitmen 6 5 Red Crushers 4

7/3/13 Wed Red Crushers 5 9 Knights 3

Misfits 8 7 Hitmen 4 7/24/13 Wed Cobras Dundee 3

Thunder 1 11 Longhorns 5 Misfits Longhorns 4

Dundee 4 2 Thunder Buddies 4 Knights Thunder Buddies 5

Hitmen Thunder 4

7/8/13 Mon Cobras 7 9 Thunder Buddies 3

Longhorns 14 4 Red Crushers 4 7/28/13 Sun 3

Dundee 16 7 Hitmen 5 4

Misfits 2 6 Thunder 4 Red Crushers 5

7/29/13 Mon 3

4

7/30/13 Tue 3

4

5

7/31/13 Wed 4

8/1/13 Thu 4

8/2/13 Fri 4

8/3/13 Sat (If nec.) 4*
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